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SHELBY COUNTY 336,452,710 1,061,680,200 3,070 112,531,210 158,333,540 1,705,640 64,644,220 1,735,350,590

HEALTH DEPT 336,452,710 1,061,680,200 3,070 112,531,210 158,333,540 1,705,640 64,644,220 1,735,350,590

BOARD OF DD 336,452,710 1,061,680,200 3,070 112,531,210 158,333,540 1,705,640 64,644,220 1,735,350,590

HISTORICAL SOCIETY 336,452,710 1,061,680,200 3,070 112,531,210 158,333,540 1,705,640 64,644,220 1,735,350,590

ANNA LSD 60,034,190 147,461,200 0 26,820,260 6,970,720 185,160 5,777,580 247,249,110

BOTKINS LSD 21,514,970 42,315,290 0 4,016,890 4,461,630 76,080 4,509,920 76,894,780

BRADFORD EVSD 700,090 215,640 0 0 0 0 95,940 1,011,670

FAIRLAWN LSD 45,675,570 37,139,690 0 394,730 696,480 219,680 8,247,300 92,373,450

FORT LORAMIE LSD 41,290,080 123,619,520 2,700 5,927,770 5,940,950 0 3,808,300 180,589,320

GRAHAM LSD 149,830 69,550 0 0 0 0 13,790 233,170

HARDIN-HOUSTON LSD 55,356,450 100,954,890 370 2,779,680 9,593,230 334,900 6,350,840 175,370,360

JACKSON CENTER LSD 31,042,850 52,998,950 0 11,086,720 6,057,910 65,820 3,772,590 105,024,840

MINSTER LSD 9,022,670 20,615,380 0 0 722,560 0 555,320 30,915,930

NEW BREMEN LSD 3,281,050 1,928,900 0 0 0 0 72,620 5,282,570

NEW KNOXVILLE LSD 7,443,000 8,641,190 0 0 4,770,910 0 294,160 21,149,260

RIVERSIDE LSD 108,390 93,070 0 0 0 0 650 202,110

RUSSIA LSD 19,519,010 44,630,550 0 5,557,440 2,397,120 97,370 5,631,130 77,832,620

SIDNEY CSD 40,711,930 480,678,510 0 55,947,720 116,722,030 726,630 25,514,080 720,300,900

VERSAILLES EVSD 602,630 317,870 0 0 0 0 0 920,500

MIAMI VALLEY CAREER TECH CNTR 602,630 317,870 0 0 0 0 0 920,500

OHIO HI-POINT JVSD 258,220 162,620 0 0 0 0 14,440 435,280

UPPER VALLEY JVSD 315,845,140 1,030,014,240 3,070 112,531,210 152,840,070 1,705,640 63,707,680 1,676,647,050

TRI STAR CAREER COMPACT 19,746,720 31,185,470 0 0 5,493,470 0 922,100 57,347,760

CLINTON TWP 3,688,060 362,615,660 0 55,574,480 110,686,400 465,110 21,713,810 554,743,520

CYNTHIAN TWP 27,139,440 50,707,230 2,960 106,580 2,063,370 8,910 1,851,450 81,879,940

DINSMORE TWP 31,951,730 77,865,710 0 4,060,590 6,354,230 140,770 5,510,770 125,883,800

FRANKLIN TWP 18,871,030 95,852,050 0 26,497,700 7,580,640 136,450 3,252,540 152,190,410

GREEN TWP 20,012,200 17,596,180 0 54,430 292,630 0 944,140 38,899,580

JACKSON TWP 30,470,000 52,246,260 0 11,086,720 6,057,910 65,820 3,717,320 103,644,030

LORAMIE TWP 32,281,370 61,760,300 0 5,668,140 2,577,060 221,220 6,907,750 109,415,840

MCLEAN TWP 30,607,880 111,405,010 0 5,821,190 5,124,970 0 3,302,220 156,261,270

ORANGE TWP 18,203,870 31,611,590 0 184,030 1,359,780 217,520 1,406,750 52,983,540

PERRY TWP 24,379,560 14,865,630 0 340,300 403,850 219,680 7,222,910 47,431,930

SALEM TWP 20,222,390 55,396,160 0 189,210 1,136,870 28,020 1,930,350 78,903,000

TURTLE CREEK TWP 24,438,430 34,945,270 110 1,659,390 8,582,000 83,040 2,917,360 72,625,600
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VAN BUREN TWP 36,075,720 54,412,230 0 278,860 5,804,530 0 2,127,540 98,698,880

WASHINGTON TWP 18,111,030 40,400,920 0 1,009,590 309,300 119,100 1,839,310 61,789,250

ANNA CORP 282,080 34,855,260 0 211,630 4,778,960 13,760 826,300 40,967,990

BOTKINS CORP 663,600 25,172,290 0 3,348,350 3,171,330 9,990 811,500 33,177,060

FORT LORAMIE CORP 64,320 57,425,100 0 5,761,980 3,530,220 0 978,560 67,760,180

JACKSON CENTER CORP 392,800 31,022,280 0 4,740,930 5,127,850 5,690 418,270 41,707,820

KETTLERSVILLE CORP 883,050 3,380,920 0 65,150 601,150 0 88,790 5,019,060

LOCKINGTON CORP 0 1,846,890 0 0 17,150 0 76,540 1,940,580

MINSTER CORP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PORT JEFFERSON CORP 450 4,519,000 0 123,520 328,820 0 128,590 5,100,380

RUSSIA CORP 200,230 21,509,560 0 5,323,290 1,160,750 20,220 492,730 28,706,780

SIDNEY CITY 873,960 376,985,660 0 55,894,890 112,497,270 143,600 18,735,920 565,131,300

HOUSTON AMBULANCE DISTRICT 50,151,370 80,651,660 0 1,354,440 1,721,580 316,690 8,254,330 142,450,070

LORAMIE AMBULANCE DISTRICT 82,185,750 197,053,710 3,070 6,467,360 9,350,700 87,570 8,071,030 303,219,190

LORAMIE FIRE DISTRICT 82,185,750 197,053,710 3,070 6,467,360 9,350,700 87,570 8,071,030 303,219,190

PERRY-PORT-SALEM RESCUE 44,601,950 70,261,790 0 529,510 1,540,720 247,700 9,153,260 126,334,930

TRI-COUNTY MENTAL HEALTH DISTRICT 336,452,710 1,061,680,200 3,070 112,531,210 158,333,540 1,705,640 64,644,220 1,735,350,590
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